
Northgate Primary School Governing Body 2025-26   

Current term of 

office

09/07/2025

10/02/2023

01/01/2015

06/12/2025

03/09/2021

25/05/2022

10/02/2023

09/10/2024

Appointed By

Governing Body

Members

Ex Officio

Parents

Parents

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Learning & pupil progress

Ms Ros Fraser

Vice Chair of Governors & 

Chair of Learning & pupil progress

Community Governor 06/10/2019 Learning & pupil progress

Mrs Jane Tanner Headteacher 01/01/2015

Finance & resources

Learning & pupil progress

HR & admissions

Co-Opted Governor 03/09/2021

Awaiting photo

Finance & resources 

Learning & pupil progress 

HR & admissions

Mr Stuart McLean

Chair of Finance, Audit & Risk 

Committee

Parent Governor 10/02/2023 Finance & resources

Awaiting photo Mrs Laura Zarifa Parent Governor 01/09/2024 Finance & resources

Mrs Lucy Grant Parent Governor 03/09/2021
HR & admissions

Safeguarding Lead

Governor Full Name Role
Date of 

Appointment
Committee Membership

Awaiting photo
Mr Paul Baxter

Chair of Governors

Mrs Catherine Waltham

Chair of HR
Co-Opted Governor 25/02/2014

Learning & pupil progress 

HR & admissions

Mr Laurence Foote Community Governor 

Member
06/12/2017
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17/06/2025

18/06/2025

19/06/2025

04/09/2023

Members 2023-2024

Governors who left in  2024-2025

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Parents

Mr Malcolm Hooker Member 01/09/2012 Governing body
Resigned as Governor 31/08/2017

Remains a Member

Mr Brian Neill Member 02/10/2017 Parents
Resigned as Governor 01/09/2021

Remains a Member

N/A

Governor Full Name Role
Date of 

Appointment
Appointed By Committee Membership

Governor

Awaiting photo Mrs Sarah Wilson Member appointed 18/06/2025 Learning & pupil progress

Awaiting photo Mrs Emma Doris Member appointed 18/06/2025 Learning & pupil progress

Awaiting photo Mrs Elly shepherd Staff (Teaching) Governor 04/09/2023 Learning & pupil progress

Full Name Role
Date of 

Appointment
Appointed By Committee Membership

Awaiting photo Mrs Sally Fenton Member appointed 18/06/2025 Learning & pupil progress
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Resigned as Governor 31/08/2023

Remains a Member

Mr Laurence Foote Member N/A N/A

Mrs Sarah Cran Member N/A

Awaiting photo Mr Robin Newman Member 01/09/2021 Governing body Became a member 01/09/2021


